VIJAY SHERDE

GST.NO :

TAX - INVOICE

Rate

Taxable

value

S/M

13:59 hrs.

1.00 1  715.507966636  795.0016  79.50MENS POLOFIT   CITRON  795.00

1.00 2  1079.108293338  1,199.0016  119.90MENS SHIRT  SIGNATURE  1,199.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

2.00

1795.00

Invoice Total :

RS. ONE THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED NINETY-FIVE ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

199.40  1794.60Total  1994.00